
Balfour Beatty at MIPIM
Meet the team

Dean Banks 
Chief Executive Officer, 
UK Construction Services

T: +44 (0)7764 836717 
E: dean.banks@balfourbeatty.com

Thomas Edgcumbe 
Managing Director,  
North & Midlands

T: +44 (0)7528 965508 
E: thomas.edgcumbe@balfourbeatty.com

James Duffy 
Chief Commercial Officer,  
UK Construction Services

T: +44 (0)7814 215486 
E: james.duffy@balfourbeatty.com

Steve Helliwell 
Managing Director,  
Balfour Beatty Living Places

T: +44 (0)7808 742409 
E: steve.helliwell@balfourbeatty.com

Graham Hill 
Managing Director,  
London

T: +44 (0)7773 226669 
E: graham.hill03@balfourbeatty.com

Colin Whitfield 
Commercial Director,  
London

T: +44 (0)7973 701945 
E: colin.whitfield@balfourbeatty.com
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Mike Reade 
Strategic Account Director, 
North & Midlands

T: +44 (0)7970 235489 
E: mike.reade@balfourbeatty.com

Graham Thorley 
Communications Manager,  
UK Construction Services

T: +44 (0)7815 589830 
E: graham.thorley@balfourbeatty.com

Frank Moran 
Strategic Account Director, 
South

T: +44 (0)7790 801974 
E: frank.moran@balfourbeatty.com

Eoin Conroy 
Investments & Property 
Director, Balfour Beatty 
Investments

T: +44 (0)7748 332753 
E: eoin.conroy@balfourbeatty.com

Nick Rowan 
Director of New Business, 
Scotland & Ireland

T: +44 (0)7734 255589 
E: nick.rowan@balfourbeatty.com

www.balfourbeatty.com

5 Churchill Place,  
Canary Wharf, 
London E14 5HU

Connect with us:


